
Do not remove 2017 SOBC Summer Games

26 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

Normalized 

AA score Rank

Gap for 

division

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$30 Rope G$5:G$30 Hoop I$5:I$30 Ball K$5:K$30 Ribbon M$5:M$30 Total AD$5:AD$30

448 Stewart, Mykaela SO1 Region 8(Z8) 56.200 (1) 14.950 (2) 15.100 (1) 13.950 (1) 12.200 (1) 0.000 57.800 (1) A

450 Edwards, Alex SO1 Region 4(Z4) 54.650 (2) 15.050 (1) 14.300 (2) 13.150 (2) 12.150 (2) 0.000 54.900 (2) 2.900 A

460 Kirkegaard, Tiana SO1 Region 4(Z4) 51.000 (3) 13.300 (5) 14.000 (4) 13.150 (2) 10.550 (6) 0.000 52.900 (3) 2.000 A

447 Styles, Robyn SO1 Region 3(Z3) 50.550 (4) 12.600 (6) 13.050 (6) 12.950 (4) 11.950 (3) 0.000 51.100 (4) 1.800 B

452 Paarup, Ellen SO1 Region 3(Z3) 50.000 (5) 13.850 (3) 13.250 (5) 12.250 (5) 10.650 (5) 0.000 51.000 (5) 0.100 B

466 MacDonald, Anna SO1 Region 3(Z3) 49.200 (6) 13.550 (4) 13.000 (7) 11.500 (6) 11.150 (4) 0.000 49.000 (6) 2.000 B

457 Beisel, Rebecca SO1 Region 3(Z3) 46.000 (7) 11.450 (11) 14.200 (3) 10.250 (8) 10.100 (8) 0.000 43.400 (7) 5.600 C

458 Sudom, Abby SO1 Region 3(Z3) 41.500 (8) 12.550 (7) 11.350 (11) 9.650 (11) 7.950 (14) 0.000 42.000 (9) 1.400 C

467 Foo, Yan Ming SO1 Region 4(Z4) 40.900 (10) 11.600 (8) 10.700 (16) 9.650 (11) 8.950 (10) 0.000 40.700 (12) 1.300 C

451 Thompson, Marley SO1 Region 3(Z3) 40.500 (11) 10.650 (14) 11.350 (11) 9.800 (10) 8.700 (11) 0.000 40.900 (11) -0.200 C

449 Renaud, Britni SO1 Region 8(Z8) 40.400 (12) 11.550 (9) 11.900 (9) 8.600 (19) 8.350 (13) 0.000 40.300 (14) 0.600 C

468 Thomas, Arreanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 39.950 (13) 10.350 (15) 11.250 (13) 10.800 (7) 7.550 (17) 0.000 42.300 (8) -2.000 C

461 Davidson, Linsey SO1 Region 5(Z5) 39.400 (15) 11.550 (9) 10.650 (17) 10.100 (9) 7.100 (20) 0.000 41.500 (10) 0.800 C

462 Pitt, Allison SO1 Region 2(Z2) 38.450 (16) 10.750 (13) 11.000 (14) 9.450 (14) 7.250 (19) 0.000 40.400 (13) 1.100 C

446 Womacks, Holly SO1 Region 2(Z2) 41.400 (9) 9.700 (19) 11.950 (8) 9.550 (13) 10.200 (7) 0.000 39.800 (15) 0.600 D

456 Bradshaw, Rachel SO1 Region 5(Z5) 39.500 (14) 11.050 (12) 10.800 (15) 8.550 (20) 9.100 (9) 0.000 39.800 (15) 0.000 D

464 Lutzer, Breanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 38.450 (16) 9.950 (17) 10.550 (18) 9.400 (15) 8.550 (12) 0.000 38.700 (17) 1.100 D

455 Barth, Bobbie SO1 Region 3(Z3) 37.250 (18) 10.250 (16) 10.550 (18) 8.800 (18) 7.650 (16) 0.000 38.100 (18) 0.600 D

463 Davies, Cerys SO1 Region 5(Z5) 37.250 (18) 9.950 (17) 11.750 (10) 8.850 (17) 6.700 (22) 0.000 37.600 (19) 0.500 D

465 Lien, Amiee M SO1 Yukon(YT) 35.650 (20) 9.500 (20) 10.050 (20) 8.250 (21) 7.850 (15) 0.000 35.500 (20) 2.100 E

453 Krabseth, Jackie SO1 Region 6(Z6) 33.650 (21) 8.850 (22) 9.050 (23) 8.900 (16) 6.850 (21) 0.000 35.500 (20) 0.000 E

471 Robinson, Michaela SO1 Region 3(Z3) 32.000 (22) 9.450 (21) 9.550 (22) 7.350 (22) 5.650 (23) 0.000 33.600 (22) 1.900 E

459 Peters, Melisa SO1 Region 4(Z4) 31.900 (23) 7.900 (24) 9.700 (21) 7.000 (23) 7.300 (18) 0.000 30.400 (23) 3.200 E

469 Jones, Samantha SO1 Region 6(Z6) 25.700 (24) 8.500 (23) 7.550 (24) 5.350 (24) 4.300 (24) 0.000 25.800 (24) 4.600 E

470 Smith, Hanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 11.250 (25) 7.450 (25) 0.000 3.800 (25) 0.000 0.000 7.600 (25) 18.200 E

454 Lodewykx, Alexis SO1 Region 3(Z3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.600

AA - Special O - Lvl 1
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26 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$30

450 Edwards, Alex SO1 Region 4(Z4) 15.050 (1) 6.950 8.100 0.000 A

448 Stewart, Mykaela SO1 Region 8(Z8) 14.950 (2) 6.550 8.400 0.000 A

460 Kirkegaard, Tiana SO1 Region 4(Z4) 13.300 (5) 5.700 7.600 0.000 A

452 Paarup, Ellen SO1 Region 3(Z3) 13.850 (3) 5.950 7.900 0.000 B

466 MacDonald, Anna SO1 Region 3(Z3) 13.550 (4) 5.500 8.050 0.000 B

447 Styles, Robyn SO1 Region 3(Z3) 12.600 (6) 5.450 7.150 0.000 B

458 Sudom, Abby SO1 Region 3(Z3) 12.550 (7) 5.350 7.200 0.000 C

467 Foo, Yan Ming SO1 Region 4(Z4) 11.600 (8) 4.700 6.900 0.000 C

449 Renaud, Britni SO1 Region 8(Z8) 11.550 (9) 5.450 6.100 0.000 C

461 Davidson, Linsey SO1 Region 5(Z5) 11.550 (9) 4.950 6.600 0.000 C

457 Beisel, Rebecca SO1 Region 3(Z3) 11.450 (11) 4.950 6.500 0.000 C

462 Pitt, Allison SO1 Region 2(Z2) 10.750 (13) 4.800 5.950 0.000 C

451 Thompson, Marley SO1 Region 3(Z3) 10.650 (14) 5.050 5.600 0.000 C

468 Thomas, Arreanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 10.350 (15) 4.150 6.200 0.000 C

456 Bradshaw, Rachel SO1 Region 5(Z5) 11.050 (12) 4.700 6.350 0.000 D

455 Barth, Bobbie SO1 Region 3(Z3) 10.250 (16) 4.400 5.850 0.000 D

464 Lutzer, Breanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 9.950 (17) 3.500 6.450 0.000 D

463 Davies, Cerys SO1 Region 5(Z5) 9.950 (17) 3.850 6.100 0.000 D

446 Womacks, Holly SO1 Region 2(Z2) 9.700 (19) 3.150 6.550 0.000 D

465 Lien, Amiee M SO1 Yukon(YT) 9.500 (20) 3.200 6.300 0.000 E

471 Robinson, Michaela SO1 Region 3(Z3) 9.450 (21) 3.250 6.200 0.000 E

Rope - Special O - Lvl 1
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453 Krabseth, Jackie SO1 Region 6(Z6) 8.850 (22) 3.350 5.500 0.000 E

469 Jones, Samantha SO1 Region 6(Z6) 8.500 (23) 3.200 5.300 0.000 E

459 Peters, Melisa SO1 Region 4(Z4) 7.900 (24) 2.950 4.950 0.000 E

470 Smith, Hanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 7.450 (25) 4.450 7.000 4.000 E

454 Lodewykx, Alexis SO1 Region 3(Z3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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26 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$30

448 Stewart, Mykaela SO1 Region 8(Z8) 12.200 (1) 4.650 7.550 0.000 A

450 Edwards, Alex SO1 Region 4(Z4) 12.150 (2) 4.200 7.950 0.000 A

460 Kirkegaard, Tiana SO1 Region 4(Z4) 10.550 (6) 3.350 7.200 0.000 A

447 Styles, Robyn SO1 Region 3(Z3) 11.950 (3) 4.150 7.800 0.000 B

466 MacDonald, Anna SO1 Region 3(Z3) 11.150 (4) 3.200 7.950 0.000 B

452 Paarup, Ellen SO1 Region 3(Z3) 10.650 (5) 3.200 7.450 0.000 B

457 Beisel, Rebecca SO1 Region 3(Z3) 10.100 (8) 3.300 6.800 0.000 C

467 Foo, Yan Ming SO1 Region 4(Z4) 8.950 (10) 2.800 6.150 0.000 C

451 Thompson, Marley SO1 Region 3(Z3) 8.700 (11) 3.100 5.600 0.000 C

449 Renaud, Britni SO1 Region 8(Z8) 8.350 (13) 2.800 5.550 0.000 C

458 Sudom, Abby SO1 Region 3(Z3) 7.950 (14) 2.400 5.550 0.000 C

468 Thomas, Arreanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 7.550 (17) 2.850 5.700 1.000 C

462 Pitt, Allison SO1 Region 2(Z2) 7.250 (19) 2.400 4.850 0.000 C

461 Davidson, Linsey SO1 Region 5(Z5) 7.100 (20) 2.250 5.850 1.000 C

446 Womacks, Holly SO1 Region 2(Z2) 10.200 (7) 3.500 6.700 0.000 D

456 Bradshaw, Rachel SO1 Region 5(Z5) 9.100 (9) 2.500 6.600 0.000 D

464 Lutzer, Breanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 8.550 (12) 2.500 6.050 0.000 D

455 Barth, Bobbie SO1 Region 3(Z3) 7.650 (16) 2.050 5.600 0.000 D

463 Davies, Cerys SO1 Region 5(Z5) 6.700 (22) 2.300 5.400 1.000 D

465 Lien, Amiee M SO1 Yukon(YT) 7.850 (15) 2.450 5.400 0.000 E

459 Peters, Melisa SO1 Region 4(Z4) 7.300 (18) 1.950 5.350 0.000 E

Ribbon - Special O - Lvl 1
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Ribbon - Special O - Lvl 1

453 Krabseth, Jackie SO1 Region 6(Z6) 6.850 (21) 1.750 5.100 0.000 E

471 Robinson, Michaela SO1 Region 3(Z3) 5.650 (23) 1.650 4.000 0.000 E

469 Jones, Samantha SO1 Region 6(Z6) 4.300 (24) 1.650 4.650 2.000 E

470 Smith, Hanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 E

454 Lodewykx, Alexis SO1 Region 3(Z3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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26 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$30

448 Stewart, Mykaela SO1 Region 8(Z8) 15.100 (1) 6.600 8.500 0.000 A

450 Edwards, Alex SO1 Region 4(Z4) 14.300 (2) 5.900 8.700 0.300 A

460 Kirkegaard, Tiana SO1 Region 4(Z4) 14.000 (4) 5.750 8.250 0.000 A

452 Paarup, Ellen SO1 Region 3(Z3) 13.250 (5) 5.050 8.200 0.000 B

447 Styles, Robyn SO1 Region 3(Z3) 13.050 (6) 5.450 7.600 0.000 B

466 MacDonald, Anna SO1 Region 3(Z3) 13.000 (7) 4.600 8.400 0.000 B

457 Beisel, Rebecca SO1 Region 3(Z3) 14.200 (3) 5.450 8.750 0.000 C

449 Renaud, Britni SO1 Region 8(Z8) 11.900 (9) 5.450 6.450 0.000 C

458 Sudom, Abby SO1 Region 3(Z3) 11.350 (11) 4.000 7.350 0.000 C

451 Thompson, Marley SO1 Region 3(Z3) 11.350 (11) 4.400 6.950 0.000 C

468 Thomas, Arreanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 11.250 (13) 4.300 6.950 0.000 C

462 Pitt, Allison SO1 Region 2(Z2) 11.000 (14) 4.200 6.800 0.000 C

467 Foo, Yan Ming SO1 Region 4(Z4) 10.700 (16) 3.900 6.800 0.000 C

461 Davidson, Linsey SO1 Region 5(Z5) 10.650 (17) 3.400 7.250 0.000 C

446 Womacks, Holly SO1 Region 2(Z2) 11.950 (8) 4.550 7.400 0.000 D

463 Davies, Cerys SO1 Region 5(Z5) 11.750 (10) 4.650 7.100 0.000 D

456 Bradshaw, Rachel SO1 Region 5(Z5) 10.800 (15) 3.850 6.950 0.000 D

455 Barth, Bobbie SO1 Region 3(Z3) 10.550 (18) 4.050 6.500 0.000 D

464 Lutzer, Breanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 10.550 (18) 3.650 6.900 0.000 D

465 Lien, Amiee M SO1 Yukon(YT) 10.050 (20) 3.700 6.350 0.000 E

459 Peters, Melisa SO1 Region 4(Z4) 9.700 (21) 3.150 6.550 0.000 E

Hoop - Special O - Lvl 1
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471 Robinson, Michaela SO1 Region 3(Z3) 9.550 (22) 3.500 6.050 0.000 E

453 Krabseth, Jackie SO1 Region 6(Z6) 9.050 (23) 2.850 6.200 0.000 E

469 Jones, Samantha SO1 Region 6(Z6) 7.550 (24) 1.700 5.850 0.000 E

470 Smith, Hanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 E

454 Lodewykx, Alexis SO1 Region 3(Z3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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26 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$30

448 Stewart, Mykaela SO1 Region 8(Z8) 13.950 (1) 5.650 8.300 0.000 A

450 Edwards, Alex SO1 Region 4(Z4) 13.150 (2) 4.750 8.400 0.000 A

460 Kirkegaard, Tiana SO1 Region 4(Z4) 13.150 (2) 5.300 7.850 0.000 A

447 Styles, Robyn SO1 Region 3(Z3) 12.950 (4) 5.050 7.900 0.000 B

452 Paarup, Ellen SO1 Region 3(Z3) 12.250 (5) 4.550 7.700 0.000 B

466 MacDonald, Anna SO1 Region 3(Z3) 11.500 (6) 4.200 7.300 0.000 B

468 Thomas, Arreanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 10.800 (7) 4.600 6.200 0.000 C

457 Beisel, Rebecca SO1 Region 3(Z3) 10.250 (8) 3.300 6.950 0.000 C

461 Davidson, Linsey SO1 Region 5(Z5) 10.100 (9) 3.800 6.300 0.000 C

451 Thompson, Marley SO1 Region 3(Z3) 9.800 (10) 3.650 6.150 0.000 C

458 Sudom, Abby SO1 Region 3(Z3) 9.650 (11) 3.800 5.850 0.000 C

467 Foo, Yan Ming SO1 Region 4(Z4) 9.650 (11) 3.500 6.150 0.000 C

462 Pitt, Allison SO1 Region 2(Z2) 9.450 (14) 3.700 5.750 0.000 C

449 Renaud, Britni SO1 Region 8(Z8) 8.600 (19) 3.300 5.300 0.000 C

446 Womacks, Holly SO1 Region 2(Z2) 9.550 (13) 2.850 6.700 0.000 D

464 Lutzer, Breanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 9.400 (15) 3.300 6.100 0.000 D

463 Davies, Cerys SO1 Region 5(Z5) 8.850 (17) 3.400 5.450 0.000 D

455 Barth, Bobbie SO1 Region 3(Z3) 8.800 (18) 3.250 5.550 0.000 D

456 Bradshaw, Rachel SO1 Region 5(Z5) 8.550 (20) 3.250 5.300 0.000 D

453 Krabseth, Jackie SO1 Region 6(Z6) 8.900 (16) 3.100 5.800 0.000 E

465 Lien, Amiee M SO1 Yukon(YT) 8.250 (21) 3.200 5.050 0.000 E

Ball - Special O - Lvl 1
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(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.
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Ball - Special O - Lvl 1

471 Robinson, Michaela SO1 Region 3(Z3) 7.350 (22) 2.300 5.050 0.000 E

459 Peters, Melisa SO1 Region 4(Z4) 7.000 (23) 2.200 4.800 0.000 E

469 Jones, Samantha SO1 Region 6(Z6) 5.350 (24) 2.200 4.650 1.500 E

470 Smith, Hanna SO1 Region 6(Z6) 3.800 (25) 2.050 5.750 4.000 E

454 Lodewykx, Alexis SO1 Region 3(Z3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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